KENDALL COUNTY

AUDITOR’S OFFICE

THE ATTACHED LIST OF CLAIMS FOR PURCHASES, SERVICES, AND VENDORS WAS REVIEWED AND APPROVED
FOR PAYMENT BY THE KENDALL COUNTY COMMISSIONERS’ COURT.

DATE: _ November 22. 2021 APPROVED BY:

Q52

Darrel L. Lux, Couffty Judge

Christina Bergmann, Commissionef Qrecinct # |

@0 S

Richard Elkins, Commissioner Precinct # 2

Wl

Richard Chapman, Commissioner Precinct # 3

Dnid—

Don {)urden, Commissioner Precinct # 4




Accounts Payable Claims

Kendall County, TX Commissioners Court 11/22/21

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 6423 - Advanced Data Processing, Inc.
Advanced Data Processing, Inc. 601911 Billing Collections/Oct 21 10-540-54075 11/22/2021 2,233.34
Vendor 6423 - Advanced Data Processing, Inc. Total: 2,233.34
Vendor: 1165 - Alamo Springs VFD
Alamo Springs VFD INV0014286 Reimb Fuel 10-543-53300 11/22/2021 187.26
Alamo Springs VFD INV0014286 Reimb Pest Control Svc & Fire Supplies 10-543-53330 11/22/2021 336.54
Alamo Springs VFD INV0014286 Reimb SCBA Flowtests & Batteries 10-543-54510 11/22/2021 475.00
Alamo Springs VFD INV0014286 Reimb Oil, Funnel & Headlamp 10-543-54540 11/22/2021 36.76
Vendor 1165 - Alamo Springs VFD Total: 1,035.56
Vendor: 1451 - American Tire Distributors
American Tire Distributors $159523169 Tires (4) #127 10-540-54540 11/22/2021 361.08
Vendor 1451 - American Tire Distributors Total: 361.08
Vendor: 4640 - Aqua Beverage Company
Aqua Beverage Company 322632 5 Gal. Drinking Water - JP #4 10-458-54861 11/22/2021 12.99
Aqua Beverage Company 323763 5 Gal. Drinking Water - JP #4 10-458-54861 11/22/2021 12.99
Aqua Beverage Company 324028 Cooler Rental - JP #4 10-458-54861 11/22/2021 10.50
Vendor 4640 - Aqua Beverage Company Total: 36.48
Vendor: 4556 - Associated Supply Co Inc
Associated Supply Co Inc PS0278876-1 Sensor #196 11-620-54540 11/22/2021 127.60
Vendor 4556 - Associated Supply Co Inc Total: 127.60
Vendor: 1077 - AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X11032021  830-428-8319 9/26/21-10/25/21 Engineer 10-402-54210 11/22/2021 42.18
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X11032021  210-827-4483 9/26/21-10/25/21 Engineer 10-402-54210 11/22/2021 42.18
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X11032021  830-428-6635 9/26/21-10/25/21 Engineer 10-402-54210 11/22/2021 38.25
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X11032021  830-431-2730 9/26/21-10/25/21ElectionMobileHotspot 10-404-54999 11/22/2021 38.25
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X11032021 830-431-0822 9/26/21-10/25/21ElectionMobileHotspot 10-404-54999 11/22/2021 38.25
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X11032021  Election Mobile Hotspots (14) 10/19/21 - 10/25/21 10-404-54999 11/22/2021 151.96
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X11032021 830-428-1896 9/26/21-10/25/21 1T 10-415-54210 11/22/2021 47.21
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X11032021  210-420-5675 9/26/21-10/25/21 [T 10-415-54210 11/22/2021 47.21
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X11032021  830-431-8451 9/26/21-10/25/21 1T 10-415-54210 11/22/2021 47.21
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X11032021  830-428-6560 9/26/21-10/25/21 IT 10-415-54210 11/22/2021 42.18
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X11032021 830-431-3416 9/26/21-10/25/21 District Judge 10-435-54210 11/22/2021 47.21
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X11032021 830-431-8026 9/26/21-10/25/21JP# 1 10-455-54210 11/22/2021 42.18
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X11032021 830-431-7341 9/26/21-10/25/21 JP# 2 10-456-54210 11/22/2021 42.18
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X11032021  830-431-7376 9/26/21-10/25/21 1P# 3 10-457-54210 11/22/2021 42.18
AT&T Mobility 287299408491X11032021  830-431-6781 9/26/21-10/25/21 Crim Dist Atty 10-470-54210 11/22/2021 42.18
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility
AT&T Mobility

Vendor: 6548 - Atascosa County

Atascosa County

Vendor: 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.

Bandera Electric Coop, Inc.

Vendor: 6217 - BCC Languages LLC

BCC Languages LLC
BCC Languages LLC
BCC Languages LLC
BCC Languages LLC

Vendor: 1060 - Bell Hydrogas, Inc.

Bell Hydrogas, Inc.

Vendor: 3359 - Bergheim VFD

Bergheim VFD
Bergheim VFD

Payable Number

287299408491X11032021
287299408491X11032021
287299408491X11032021
287299408491X11032021
287299408491X11032021
287299408491X11032021
287299408491X11032021
287299408491X11032021
287299408491X11032021
287299408491X11032021
287299408491X11032021
287299408491X11032021
287299408491X11032021
287299408491X11032021
287299408491X11032021
287299408491X11032021
287299408491X11032021
287299408491X11032021
287299408491X11032021
287299408491X11032021
287299408491X11032021

INV0014287

Meter 123620 11/2/21

21834
21901
21913
21917

1112192

INV0014273
INV0014280

Description {Item)

830-431-6782 9/26/21-10/25/21 Crim Dist Atty
830-431-6783 9/26/21-10/25/21 Crim Dist Atty
830-431-6784 9/26/21-10/25/21 Crim Dist Atty
830-428-1478 9/26/21-10/25/21 Crim Dist Atty
830-428-8339 9/26/21-10/25/21 Auditor
830-431-6046 9/26/21-10/25/21 HR
830-431-0618 9/26/21-10/25/21 CH Fac
830-428-1769 9/26/21-10/25/21 CH Fac
830-431-7364 9/26/21-10/25/21 CH Fac
830-431-4936 9/26/21-10/25/21 CH Fac
830-431-0151 9/26/21-10/25/21 CH Fac
830-428-8342 9/26/21-10/25/21 Const #1
830-431-7047 9/26/21-10/25/21 Const #3
830-431-2357 9/26/21-10/25/21 Boerne Solid Waste
830-428-1911 9/26/21-10/25/21 Brush Site
830-431-7159 9/26/21-10/25/21 R&B
210-844-7587 9/26/21-10/25/21 R&B
830-431-7375 9/26/21-10/25/21 Juv Prob
830-431-7378 9/26/21-10/25/21 juv Prob
210-254-7642 9/26/21-10/25/21 Crime Victims
210-289-3042 9/26/21-10/25/21 Crime Victims

Inmate Housing/Oct '21

330200-001 10/1/21 - 11/1/21 Comfort VFD

7hrs+Travel-1 Interpreter 10/12/21/Various Cases
2hr+Travel-1 Interpreter 11/2/21/Case #21-154CR
3hr-1 Interpreter 11/4/21/Case #21-520CR

2hr+Travel-1 Interpreter 11/5/21/Case #21-296CR

Propane (8gal) - Forklift

Reimb - Truck Loan Pymt/Acct #31500104331
Poiling Location Rental 11/2/21

Account Number

10-470-54210
10-470-54210
10-470-54210
10-470-54210
10-495-54210
10-496-54210
10-510-54210
10-510-54210
10-510-54210
10-510-54210
10-510-54210
10-551-54210
10-553-54210
10-595-54210
10-596-54210
11-620-54210
11-620-54210
34-570-53330
34-570-53330
50-475-54210
50-475-54210

10-512-56072

10-546-54400

10-435-54092
10-435-54092
10-435-54092
10-435-54092

10-597-53330

10-545-56517
10-404-54999

Post Dates: 11/22/2021 - 11/22/2021

Post Date

11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021

Vendor 1077 - AT&T Mobility Total:

11/22/2021

Vendor 6548 - Atascosa County Total:

11/22/2021

Vendor 1065 - Bandera Electric Coop, Inc. Total:

11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021

Vendor 6217 - BCC Languages LLC Total:

11/22/2021

Vendor 1060 - Bell Hydrogas, Inc. Total:

11/22/2021
11/22/2021

Vendor 3359 - Bergheim VFD Total:

Amount

42.18
42.18
42.18
42.18
42.18
42.18
42.18
42.18
42.18
47.21
42.18
42.18
42.18
51.17
51.17
42.18
42.18
42.18
42.18
42.18
42.18
1,659.60

12,150.00

12,150.00

217.90
217.90

843.50
342.00
375.00
278.00
1,838.50

27.00
27.00

14,543.33
25.00

14,568.33
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 11/22/2021 - 11/22/2021

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (Item) Account Number Post Date Amount
Vendor: 6697 - BHS Physicians Network
BHS Physicians Network 8085958v1438 Off Vst 9/30/21/Case #22-009 10-512-54050 11/22/2021 54.41
BHS Physicians Network 8093093v1438 Off Vst 10/4/21/Case #22-011 10-512-54050 11/22/2021 54.41
BHS Physicians Network 8093223Vv1438 Off Vst 10/4/21/Case #22-008 10-512-54050 11/22/2021 54.41
BHS Physicians Network 8137192v1438 Off Vst 10/13/21/Case #21-069 10-512-54050 11/22/2021 33.27
BHS Physicians Network 8142002v1438 Off Vst 10/14/21/Case #22-002 10-512-54050 11/22/2021 22.14
BHS Physicians Network 8143495V1438 Off Vst 10/14/21/Case #22-011 10-512-54050 11/22/2021 33.27
Vendor 6697 - BHS Physicians Network Total: 251.91
Vendor: 5978 - Blanco County
Blanco County IN2100124 Inmate Housing/Oct ‘21 10-512-56072 11/22/2021 5,928.00
Blanco County IN2100126 Inmate Medical/Oct '21 10-512-54050 11/22/2021 52.00
Vendor 5978 - Blanco County Total: 5,980.00
Vendor: 4722 - Bluebonnet Pet Crematory, LLC
Bluebonnet Pet Crematory, LLC 2021-1736 Contract Svcs 10-408-54950 11/22/2021 45.00
Vendor 4722 - Bluebonnet Pet Crematory, LLC Total: 45.00
Vendor: 1143 - Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC 19543 Svc Agreement - IT Building 10-510-54861 11/22/2021 199.00
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC 19549 Svc Agreement - 118 Saunders (Ext Svc) 10-510-54861 11/22/2021 100.00
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC 19550 Svc Agreement - Juv Prob 10-510-54861 11/22/2021 100.00
Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC 19551 Svc Agreement - 126 Rosewood (Ind Health/Vet Svc) 10-510-54861 11/22/2021 100.00
Vendor 1143 - Boerne Air Conditioning & Heating, LLC Total: 499.00
Vendor: 4865 - Boerne Dental Center
Boerne Dental Center 57551 11/1/21. Exam, Xray & Extract (4) 10/13/21/Case #21-074 10-512-54050 11/22/2021 1,031.00
Boerne Dental Center 5755111/1/21. Exam, Xray (2) & Extract{2) 10/15/21/Case #22-017 10-512-54050 11/22/2021 611.00
Vendor 4865 - Boerne Dental Center Total: 1,642.00
Vendor: 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 09654 Misc Office Supplies 10-512-53100 11/22/2021 994.60
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 09654.1 Post It Notes 10-512-53100 11/22/2021 19.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 09714 Binder Clips 10-404-53100 11/22/2021 7.96
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 09721 Stamps & Stamp Pads 10-512-53100 11/22/2021 134.94
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 09733 3 Ring Binders 10-545-53100 11/22/2021 39.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 09736 Labels, Laminating Pouches & Misc Supplies 10-404-53100 11/22/2021 377.78
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 09736.1 Colored Paper 10-404-53100 11/22/2021 8.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 09736.3 Colored Paper 10-404-53100 11/22/2021 8.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 09742 Desk Pad Calendars, Pens & Misc Supplies 10-400-53100 11/22/2021 155.88
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 09743 Tilt Bin Storage Containers 11-620-53100 11/22/2021 73.98
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 09751 Copy Paper (5 Cases) 10-435-53100 11/22/2021 219.95
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 09772 Labels, Copy Paper & Misc Supplies-Blue Santa 82-560-53330 11/22/2021 232.89
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 09772.1 Inkjet Photo Paper 82-560-53330 11/22/2021 89.97
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 09776 Ink Cartridges (S) 10-403-53100 11/22/2021 399.99
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 09778 Office Chair, Calendars & Mat 10-497-53100 11/22/2021 382.96
Boerne Office Supply, L.C. 09779 Copy Paper 10-400-53100 11/22/2021 87.98
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.
Boerne Office Supply, L.C.

Vendor: 3397 - Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control
Boerne Pest Control

Vendor: 1003 - Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.

Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.
Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc.

Vendor: 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC
Bound Tree Medical, LLC

Vendor: 6533 - BryComm, LLC
BryComm, LLC

Vendor: 3361 - COW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.
CDW Government, Inc.

Vendor: 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87
Cintas Corporation 87

Payable Number

09780
09790
09804

22762
22762
22796

INV0334989
INV0335724
INV0337090

84260672
84269665

015045

1698428
M871848
N152034

4099406876
4099406876
4099406876
4100075901
4100075901
4100075901
4100227815
4100658928
4100658928
4100658928
4100658928
4100799434
4100799434
4100799434
4100895798

Description (ltem)

License Retail Permits, Copy Paper & Envelopes
Shipping Labels
Copies for License Renewal Forms

Pest Control Svecs/Oct '21 - Detention
Pest Control Sves/Oct '21 - SO & CID
Pest Control Svcs/Oct '21 - Boerne EMS

Carriage Bolts #76
String Trimmer Line {2 Rolls) - R&B
Misc Plumbing Parts - PWS 1300074

Medication
ECG Paper

HDMI Transmitter, Solstice Pod & Labor-Trng Room

34" Monitor
Asus PC's (8)
Windows 10 Pro Licenses {20}

Uniform Cleaning 10/21/21 - Rural Fire
Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper
Uniform Cleaning 10/21/21 - Comfort R&B
Uniform Cleaning 10/28/21 - Rural Fire
Aprons, Mats, Mops, Rags & Hamper
Uniform Cleaning 10/28/21 - Comfort R&B
Uniform Cleaning 10/29/21 - Parks

Uniform Cleaning 11/3/21 - Courthouse Facilities

Uniform Cleaning 11/3/21 - Solid Waste
Uniform Cleaning 11/3/21 - Brush Site
Uniform Cleaning 11/3/21 - Recycling
Uniform Cleaning 11/4/21 - Rural Fire
Aprons, Mats. Mops, Rags & Hamper
Uniform Cleaning 11/4/21 - Comfort R&B
Uniforms 11/5/21 - Parks

Account Number

10-636-53100
82-560-53330
10-636-53100

10-512-53330
10-560-53330
10-540-54861

11-620-54540
11-620-53330
10-402-53330

Vendor 1003 - Bohnert Lumber & Supply, Inc. Total:

10-540-53910
10-540-53910

10-560-54285

10-402-53330
10-415-53330
10-415-53330

10-545-53360
11-620-53330
11-620-53360
10-545-53360
11-620-53330
11-620-53360
10-660-53360
10-510-53360
10-595-53360
10-596-53360
10-597-53360
10-545-53360
11-620-53330
11-620-53360
10-660-53360

Post Dates: 11/22/2021 - 11/22/2021

Post Date

11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021

Vendor 1040 - Boerne Office Supply, L.C. Total:

11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021

Vendor 3397 - Boerne Pest Control Total:

11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021

11/22/2021
11/22/2021

Vendor 2700 - Bound Tree Medical, LLC Total:

11/22/2021

Vendor 6533 - BryComm, LLC Total:

11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021

Vendor 3361 - CDW Government, Inc. Total:

11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021
11/22/2021

Amount

483.96
77.94
118.90
3,917.64

210.00
215.00

85.00
510.00

15.80
28.58
22.65
67.03

155.40
35.90
191.30

4,133.79

4,133.79

391.99
8,664.00

3,500.00

12,555.99

15.40
88.46
446.94
15.40
86.66
323.12
107.63
97.58
7.48
15.40
7.48
15.40
88.46
463.64
157.46
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Accounts Payable Claims

Post Dates: 11/22/2021 - 11/22/2021

Vendor Name Payable Number Description (ltem) Account Number Post Date Amount
Cintas Corporation 87 4101350790 Uniform Cleaning 11/10/21 - Courthouse Facilities 10-510-53360 11/22/2021 182.18
Cintas Corporation 87 4101350790 Uniform Cleaning 11/10/21 - Solid Waste 10-595-53360 11/22/2021 7.48
Cintas Corporation 87 4101350790 Uniform Cleaning 11/10/21 - Brush Site 10-596-53360 11/22/2021 15.40
Cintas Corporation 87 4101350790 Uniform Cleaning 11/10/21 - Recycling 10-597-53360 11/22/2021 7.48
Vendor 6537 - Cintas Corporation 87 Total: 2,149.05
Vendor: 1331 - City of Kerrville Laboratory
City of Kerrville Laboratory 1021-18 Bacteria Analysis PWS 1300074 10-402-53330 11/22/2021 20.00
City of Kerrville Laboratory 1021-19 Bacteria Analysis PWS 1300058 10-402-53330 11/22/2021 20.00
Vendor 1331 - City of Kerrville Laboratory Total: 40.00
Vendor: 5781 - Coldfire Safety Services
Coldfire Safety Services 3624C Fire Extinguishers Inspec & Maint. - All Locations 10-510-54861 11/22/2021 2,502.70
Coldfire Safety Services 3632C Fire Extinguishers Inspec & Maint. - Parks 10-510-54861 11/22/2021 779.95
Coldfire Safety Services 3633C Fire Extinguishers Inspec & Maint. - SO 10-510-54861 11/22/2021 825.95
Coldfire Safety Services 3634C H20 Fire Extinguisher & Mounting Bracket 10-545-53330 11/22/2021 210.00
Coldfire Safety Services 3638C Fire Extinguishers Inspec & Maint. - R&B 10-510-54861 11/22/2021 880.00
Vendor 5781 - Coldfire Safety Services Total: 5,198.60
Vendor: 1753 - Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332269 Credit - Battery Warranty #1560 10-553-54540 11/22/2021 -42.40
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332297 Oil Filter & Oil #243 10-660-54540 11/22/2021 51.39
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332311 Coolant Reservoir #281 10-540-54540 11/22/2021 132.70
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332422 Air Filter #196 11-620-54540 11/22/2021 28.79
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332423 Oil Filter #189 11-620-54540 11/22/2021 4.43
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332424 Fuel Filter #281 10-540-54540 11/22/2021 46.08
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332569 Fuel Pressure Regulator #133 10-406-54540 11/22/2021 65.97
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332583 Radiator #133 10-406-54540 11/22/2021 245.17
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332599 Brake Pads #133 10-406-54540 11/22/2021 125.25
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332658 Door Handle & Flasher #12 11-620-54540 11/22/2021 61.15
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332665 Window Regulator #127 10-540-54540 11/22/2021 83.41
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332696 Light Lens - Stock, #12 11-620-54540 11/22/2021 5.38
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332740 Fuel Funnel - Shop 11-620-53330 11/22/2021 13.42
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332774 Remanufactured Brake Caliper #133 10-406-54540 11/22/2021 98.58
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332794 Credit - Brake Caliper Core #133 10-406-54540 11/22/2021 -27.16
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332821 Clamp Tester - Shop 11-620-53330 11/22/2021 65.00
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332855 Air & Oil Filters #278 10-540-54540 11/22/2021 22.67
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332918 Wiper Blades #182 11-620-54540 11/22/2021 23.52
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332920 Fuel Filter #133 10-406-54540 11/22/2021 46.08
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332921 Oil Filter #127 10-540-54540 11/22/2021 4.43
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332923 Oil Filter #1608 10-408-54540 11/22/2021 4.43
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332925 Fuel & Oil Filter #196 11-620-54540 11/22/2021 46.27
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 332926 Oil Filter #133 10-406-54540 11/22/2021 17.27
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 333121 7 Pin Trailer Plug #3012 10-660-54540 11/22/2021 10.39
Comfort:Auto & Truck Supply 333172 Remanufactured Brake Caliper #1323 10-406-54540 11/22/2021 107.22
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply 333182 Battery #3013 10-660-54540 11/22/2021 112.39
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Accounts Payable Claims
Vendor Name

Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply
Comfort Auto & Truck Supply

Vendor: 1166 - Comfort Volunteer Fire Dept.
Comfort Volunteer Fire Dept.

Vendor: 4313 - DASH Medical Gloves, inc.
DASH Medical Gloves, Inc.

Vendor: 3368 - Deanna Hagy
Deanna Hagy

Vendor: 4560 - Douglas Burford
Douglas Burford

Vendor: 4512 - DSHS Central Lab MC2004
DSHS Central Lab MC2004
DSHS Central Lab MC2004

Vendor: 6645 - Emmanuel Cerda
Emmanuel Cerda

Vendor: 6572 - Encore Industrial Products LLC

Encore Industrial Products LLC

Vendor: 3179 - Equipment Depot Texas, Inc
Equipment Depot Texas, Inc

Vendor: 1151 - Ewald Kubota, Inc.
Ewald Kubota, Inc.

Vendor: 2406 - Ferguson Enterprises, LLC
Ferguson Enterprises, LLC

Payable Number

333191
333196
333201
333221
333228

INV0014284

INV1248830

INV0014288

8/9/21 - 11/2/21

6595-062021
6595-072021

INV0014289

P24935

52347680

3250597

9876039

Vendor: 5941 - First United Methodist Church - Boerne, TX

First United Methodist Church - Boerne, TX

1121-FLC

Description {item)

Credit - Battery Core #3013
Battery Warranty #1267

Credit - Brake Caliper Core #133
Trailer Light Plug #242

ABS Speed Sensor #133

Oct '21 1st Responders

Nitrile Gloves {12 Cases)

Counseling Svcs PID #1787/Sep ‘21

Appt Atty #21-228CR

Chemical Analysis PWS 1300074
Drinking Water Analysis PWS 1300074
